
 

Wednesday 09 Jun 2021 - Tuesday 15 Jun 2021 (week 24)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

2 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk $4.01 >½ $2.99 21¢ per 100sh

3 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $3.75 ½ $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL

4 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $0.80 ½ $0.80 N/A

5 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.10 ½ $1.10 73¢ per 100g

6 Western Star Spreadable 500g $2.01 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

7 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $0.50 $6.75 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 11 Jun 

8 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g $0.50 $1.49 30¢ per 100g

2 Moccona Premium Classic/Infused Coffee 95/100g $5.40 ½ $5.39 N/A

3 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g $1.01 $2.99 $23.92 per 1kg

4 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $1.40 $2.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - NEW Fairy Dishwasher Tablets - 50% OFF

1 Fairy Dishwasher Tablets Platinum 28/41pk/All in One 48pk (NEW - 50% OFF) $16.01 ½ $14.99 N/A

2 Fairy Dishwasher Tablets Platinum 42/52pk/All in One 64pk (NEW - 50% OFF) $19.01 ½ $17.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - 1/2 Price Choccy Treats

1 Maltesers Block Chocolate 146g $2.60 ½ $2.40 $1.64 per 100g

2 Cadbury Coated Oreo Biscuit 204g $1.90 ½ $1.90 93¢ per 100g

3 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 135-180g $2.40 ½ $2.29 N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Western Star Spreadable 500g $2.01 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

2 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $0.50 $6.75 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Broccoli & Sweet Potato Soup Recipe

1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

Website Banner

1 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk $4.01 >½ $2.99 21¢ per 100sh

2 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.10 ½ $1.10 73¢ per 100g

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 09 Jun 2021 - Tuesday 15 Jun 2021 (week 24)

Thursday 10 Jun - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Sanitarium Up & Go 250mL 3pk $2.50 ½ $2.49 $3.32 per 1L

2 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 330-500g $0.86 $1.99 N/A

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.15 ½ $2.15 54¢ per 100mL

Friday 11 Jun - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 National Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) $2.36 $4.99 $1.39 per 100g

2 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) $3.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 11 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 National Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) $2.36 $4.99 $1.39 per 100g

2 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) $3.99kg N/A

3 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

Friday 11 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Carrots 1kg (Produce) $1.25bag $1.25 per 1kg

2 Packham Pears (Produce) $2.50kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 12 Jun - ALL PRESS

1 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $3.45 ½ $3.30 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $3.00 $16.99 $1.89 per 1L

3 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $0.51 $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

Saturday 12 Jun - Mercury Front Page

1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

2 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk TV $4.01 >½ $2.99 21¢ per 100sh

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 09 Jun 2021 - Tuesday 15 Jun 2021 (week 24)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

2 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g TV $1.10 ½ $1.10 73¢ per 100g

3 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g TV $0.80 ½ $0.80 N/A

4 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk TV $4.01 >½ $2.99 21¢ per 100sh

5 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) Press $3.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Carrots 1kg (Produce) Press $1.25bag $1.25 per 1kg

2 Packham Pears (Produce) Press $2.50kg N/A

3 Sweet Potatoes (Produce) $2.00kg N/A

4 JC's Walnuts Natural 350g {499534,569045} (Produce) $1.30 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $21.99kg N/A

6 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

7 Nichols Chicken Kebabs (Meat) $15.99kg N/A

8 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Scotch Roast (Meat) $15.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) Press $9.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Thin Beef Sausages (Deli) $8.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $12.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Rindless Middle Bacon (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

5 Central Cake Co Fingers 6pk (POT) $2.50 $6.49 N/A

6 Central Cake Co Lemon/Carrot/Chocolate Singles 80g (POT) $0.40 $2.49 N/A

7 National Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) Press $2.36 $4.99 $1.39 per 100g

8 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $0.70 $3.19 N/A

9 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.99 47¢ per 100g

Page 4

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk Press $3.00 $16.99 $1.89 per 1L

2 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk $1.00 $5.99 $1.60 per 1L

3 Mother Energy Drink 500mL 4pk $5.20 $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

4 Pump Water 750mL $0.96 $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

5 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  $0.81 $2.69 N/A

6 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g $0.20 $1.85 $1.85 per 100g

7 Maltesers Block Chocolate 146g Digital $2.60 ½ $2.40 $1.64 per 100g

8 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 135-180g Digital $2.40 ½ $2.29 N/A

Page 4 - Cadbury Biscuit Panel

9 Cadbury Coated Oreo Biscuit 204g Digital $1.90 ½ $1.90 93¢ per 100g

10 Cadbury Freddo Biscuit 167g/Fingers 114g/Soft Centre Cookies 156g $1.01 $1.99 N/A

Page 5

1 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 330-500g Press $0.86 $1.99 N/A

2 Four Roses Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) $0.60 $2.69 $1.35 per 1kg

3 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $0.36 $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

4 Moccona Premium Classic/Infused Coffee 95/100g Digital $5.40 ½ $5.39 N/A

5 Tetley Tea Cup Bags/All Rounder/Extra Strong 50s $0.30 $2.49 N/A

6 Bega Peanut Butter 375g $1.00 $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

7 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g Digital $0.50 $1.49 30¢ per 100g

8 Heinz Chunky/Classic Canned Soup 520/535g $0.80 $2.99 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 09 Jun 2021 - Tuesday 15 Jun 2021 (week 24)

9 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $1.01 $1.99 N/A

10 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $0.76 $1.49 $15.68 per 1kg

11 Rosella Tomato Sauce Squeeze 500mL $0.70 $2.69 54¢ per 100mL

12 Vegeta Stew/Casserole 400g $2.41 ½ $1.99 50¢ per 100g

Page 6

1 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g Digital $1.01 $2.99 $23.92 per 1kg

2 Bega Cheese Grated 500g $2.30 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

3 Kraft Cheese Singles 216g $1.46 $2.69 $12.45 per 1kg

4 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $0.36 $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

5 La Famiglia Traditional Garlic Bread 400g/Slices 270g $0.50 $3.99 N/A

6 Zoosh Dip 185g $0.51 $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

7 Birds Eye Deli Chips 600g $0.51 $3.49 $5.82 per 1kg

8 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $1.01 $4.99 $13.31 per 1kg

9 Steggles Chicken Kiev 350g $2.30 $7.49 $21.40 per 1kg

10 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L Press $0.51 $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

11 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g Digital $1.40 $2.99 N/A

12 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $1.01 $5.99 N/A

Page 7

1 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 350mL $4.51 ½ $4.49 $1.28 per 100mL

2 Babylove Cosifit Jumbo Toddler 75s $14.01 ½ $12.99 17¢ per 1ea

3 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $1.61 $2.49 $2.08 per 100ea

4 Pine-o-Cleen Disinfectant 1.25L $1.36 $4.99 40¢ per 100mL

5 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.51 $3.49 29¢ per 100g

6 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $2.20 $6.99 23¢ per 100g

7 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $0.10 $1.89 47¢ per 100g

8 Lucky Dog Bones 800g $0.70 $4.99 62¢ per 100g

Page 7 - NEW Fairy Dishwasher Tablets - 50% OFF (Find in Selected Stores)

9 Fairy Dishwasher Tablets Platinum 28/41pk/All in One 48pk (NEW - 50% OFF) Digital $16.01 ½ $14.99 N/A

10 Fairy Dishwasher Tablets Platinum 42/52pk/All in One 64pk (NEW - 50% OFF) Digital $19.01 ½ $17.99 N/A

Page 8  

1 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $3.75 ½ $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL

2 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Press $2.15 ½ $2.15 54¢ per 100mL

3 Sanitarium Up & Go 250mL 3pk Press $2.50 ½ $2.49 $3.32 per 1L

4 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Press $3.45 ½ $3.30 N/A

5 Western Star Spreadable 500g TV $2.01 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

6 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L TV $0.50 $6.75 N/A

Page 9 - Broccoli & Sweet Potato Soup Recipe (Digital Only)

1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

Page 10 - Place Holder for "Coon" name change to "Cheer" (Digital Only)

1 Coon Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $2.00 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 09 Jun 2021 - Tuesday 15 Jun 2021 (week 24)

Front Page Save % Off Retail

1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

2 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g TV $1.10 ½ $1.10 73¢ per 100g

3 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g TV $0.80 ½ $0.80 N/A

4 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk TV $4.01 >½ $2.99 21¢ per 100sh

5 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) Press $3.99kg N/A

Page 2

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk Press $3.00 $16.99 $1.89 per 1L

2 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk $1.00 $5.99 $1.60 per 1L

3 Mother Energy Drink 500mL 4pk $5.20 $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

4 Pump Water 750mL $0.96 $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

5 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $0.36 $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

6 Sanitarium Up & Go 250mL 3pk Press $2.50 ½ $2.49 $3.32 per 1L

7 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g $0.20 $1.85 $1.85 per 100g

8 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $0.81 $2.69 N/A

Page 2 - Choc Focused Panel

9 Cadbury Coated Oreo Biscuit 204g Digital $1.90 ½ $1.90 93¢ per 100g

10 Maltesers Block Chocolate 146g Digital $2.60 ½ $2.40 $1.64 per 100g

11 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 135-180g Digital $2.40 ½ $2.29 N/A

12 Cadbury Freddo Biscuit 167g/Fingers 114g/Soft Centre Cookies 156g $1.01 $1.99 N/A

Page 3

1 Moccona Premium Classic/Infused Coffee 95/100g Digital $5.40 ½ $5.39 N/A

2 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk Press $3.45 ½ $3.30 N/A

3 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 330-500g Press $0.86 $1.99 N/A

4 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g Digital $0.50 $1.49 30¢ per 100g

5 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.51 $3.49 29¢ per 100g

6 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L TV $0.50 $6.75 N/A

7 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $3.75 ½ $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL

8 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Press $2.15 ½ $2.15 54¢ per 100mL

Page 3 - NEW Fairy Dishwasher Tablets - 50% OFF (Find in Selected Stores)

9 Fairy Dishwasher Tablets Platinum 28/41pk/All in One 48pk (NEW - 50% OFF) Digital $16.01 ½ $14.99 N/A

10 Fairy Dishwasher Tablets Platinum 42/52pk/All in One 64pk (NEW - 50% OFF) Digital $19.01 ½ $17.99 N/A

Page 4 

1 Carrots 1kg (Produce) Press $1.25bag $1.25 per 1kg

2 Packham Pears (Produce) Press $2.50kg N/A

3 JC's Walnuts Natural 350g {499534,569045} (Produce) $1.30 $7.99ea $22.83 per 1kg

4 National Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) Press $2.36 $4.99 $1.39 per 100g

5 Central Cake Co Fingers 6pk (POT) $2.50 $6.49 N/A

6 Western Star Spreadable 500g TV $2.01 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

7 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g Digital $1.01 $2.99 $23.92 per 1kg

8 La Famiglia Traditional Garlic Bread 400g/Slices 270g $0.50 $3.99 N/A

9 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L Press $0.51 $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

10 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g Digital $1.40 $2.99 N/A

11 Birds Eye Deli Chips 600g $0.51 $3.49 $5.82 per 1kg

Page 5 - Broccoli & Sweet Potato Soup Recipe (Digital Only)
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 09 Jun 2021 - Tuesday 15 Jun 2021 (week 24)

1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

Page 6 - Place Holder for "Coon" name change to "Cheer" (Digital Only)

1 Coon Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $2.00 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 09 Jun 2021 - Tuesday 15 Jun 2021 (week 24)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 Cadbury Coated Oreo Biscuit 204g Digital $1.90 93¢ per 100g

2 Campbell's Real Stock 1L TV $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

3 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $16.99 $1.89 per 1L

4 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g TV $1.10 73¢ per 100g

5 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L TV $6.75 N/A

6 Fairy Dishwasher Tablets Platinum 28/41pk/All in One 48pk (NEW - 50% OFF)Digital $14.99 N/A

7 Fairy Dishwasher Tablets Platinum 42/52pk/All in One 64pk (NEW - 50% OFF)Digital $17.99 N/A

8 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g TV $0.80 N/A

9 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 330-500g $1.99 N/A

10 iCare Toilet Tissue 8pk TV $2.99 21¢ per 100sh

11 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $3.50 $2.12 per 100mL

12 Maltesers Block Chocolate 146g Digital $2.40 $1.64 per 100g

13 Moccona Premium Classic/Infused Coffee 95/100g Digital $5.39 N/A

14 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.15 54¢ per 100mL

15 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g Digital $2.99 N/A

16 National Meat Pies/Pasties 2pk (POT) $4.99 $1.39 per 100g

17 Nescafé Coffee Sachets 10pk/Gold 8pk $3.30 N/A

18 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

19 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g Digital $1.49 30¢ per 100g

20 Sanitarium Up & Go 250mL 3pk $2.49 $3.32 per 1L

21 Unicorn Brie/Camembert Cheese 125g Digital $2.99 $23.92 per 1kg

22 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 135-180g Digital $2.29 N/A

23 Western Star Spreadable 500g TV $3.99 80¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 09 Jun 2021 - Tuesday 15 Jun 2021 (week 24)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 Babylove Cosifit Jumbo Toddler 75s $12.99 17¢ per 1ea

2 Bega Cheese Grated 500g $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

3 Bega Peanut Butter 375g $3.99 $1.06 per 100g

4 Birds Eye Deli Chips 600g $3.49 $5.82 per 1kg

5 Birds Eye Fish Fingers 375g $4.99 $13.31 per 1kg

6 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $5.99 N/A

7 Cadbury Freddo Biscuit 167g/Fingers 114g/Soft Centre Cookies 156g $1.99 N/A

8 Central Cake Co Fingers 6pk (POT) $6.49 N/A

9 Central Cake Co Lemon/Carrot/Chocolate Singles 80g (POT) $2.49 N/A

10 Coon Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

11 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $3.99 $3.99 per 1L

12 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.99 47¢ per 100g

13 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $3.19 N/A

14 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g $1.85 $1.85 per 100g

15 Four Roses Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) $2.69 $1.35 per 1kg

16 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $1.49 $15.68 per 1kg

17 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $2.49 $2.08 per 100ea

18 Heinz Baked Beans/Spaghetti 535/555g $1.99 N/A

19 Heinz Chunky/Classic Canned Soup 520/535g $2.99 N/A

20 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

21 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 375mL 10pk $5.99 $1.60 per 1L

22 Kraft Cheese Singles 216g $2.69 $12.45 per 1kg

23 La Famiglia Traditional Garlic Bread 400g/Slices 270g $3.99 N/A

24 Lucky Dog Bones 800g $4.99 62¢ per 100g

25 Lucky Dog Dry Dog Food 3kg $6.99 23¢ per 100g

26 Mother Energy Drink 500mL 4pk $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

27 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $3.49 29¢ per 100g

28 Pine-o-Cleen Disinfectant 1.25L $4.99 40¢ per 100mL

29 Pump Water 750mL $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

30 Rosella Tomato Sauce Squeeze 500mL $2.69 54¢ per 100mL

31 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.69 N/A

32 Steggles Chicken Kiev 350g $7.49 $21.40 per 1kg

33 Tetley Tea Cup Bags/All Rounder/Extra Strong 50s $2.49 N/A

34 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 350mL $4.49 $1.28 per 100mL

35 Vegeta Stew/Casserole 400g $1.99 50¢ per 100g

36 Whiskas Canned Cat Food 400g $1.89 47¢ per 100g

37 Zoosh Dip 185g $1.99 $1.08 per 100g

3/06/2021 9:26 AM


